
Through: 13-SEP-08

Page 1

Report run on: September 18, 2008 7:37 AM

National Marine Fisheries Service
Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries
Catch Accounting

Bering Sea Aleutian Islands Prohibited Species Report
(CDQ fisheries only)

Chinook Salmon

Halibut Mortality

Opilio (Tanner) Crab - COBLZ

Bairdi Crab, Zone 1

Bairdi Crab, Zone 2

Trawl Gear

Trawl and Hook-and-Line Gear

Trawl Gear

Trawl Gear

Trawl Gear

 629

 120

 8,842

 3,315

 6,969

 2,228

 342

 465,450

 104,860

 317,790

 1,599

 222

 456,608

 101,545

 310,821

 5

 1

 0

 0

 0

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

BS Chinook Salmon PSQ

AI Chinook Salmon PSQ

Halibut Mortality PSQ

Opilio Crab PSQ

Bairdi Crab PSQ

Bairdi Crab PSQ

Account

Account

Account

Account

Account

Count

Count

MT

Count

Count

Count

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

 629

 0

 120

 8,842

 3,315

 6,969

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

 2,175

 53

 342

 465,450

 104,860

 317,790

Limit

Limit

Limit

Limit

Limit

 1,546

 53

 222

 456,608

 101,545

 310,821

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

 29%

 0%

 35%

 2%

 3%

 2%

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

 5

 0

 1
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 0

 0
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Red King Crab, Zone 1

Trawl Gear

 2,308  21,079  18,771  0

Sea-
sons

Red King Crab PSQ

Account

Count

Units

 2,308

Total Catch

 21,079

Limit

 18,771

Remaining

 11%

% Taken

 0

Last Wk
Catch

Total:  11%


